61071100 4.750BOX  699.13 349.57

1
 3  443.00 5HOU DX PRINTED PANTY 

105-110

61071100 4.750BOX  421.96 421.96

2
 4  941.00 5HOU DX KIRAN SHORT BL 

XL-XXL

61071100 4.750BOX  1792.61 896.31

2
 5  983.00 5HOU DX KIRAN SHORT BL 

3XL-4XL

61071100 4.750BOX  1872.61 936.31

11206.00

Total : 
RS. ELEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIX ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

266.83

266.83

17.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.